
Anonima Freccette

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ronconi Gianni (05/876) 3 4 6 14 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiori Mirco (05/872) 6 9 6 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biondi Roberto (05/878) 3 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casadio Gianmaria (05/843) 6 0 5 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collini Isabella (05/774) 2 1 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malpassi Flavio (05/897) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casali Alberto (05/1019) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ronconi Gianni 05/876 15 26 1,73

Fiori Mirco 05/872 18 25 1,39

Biondi Roberto 05/878 9 15 1,67

Casadio Gianmaria 05/843 17 11 0,65

Collini Isabella 05/774 8 7 0,88

Malpassi Flavio 05/897 4 3 0,75

Mazzoni Mirco 05/3587 0 0 0,00

Casali Alberto 05/1019 1 0 0,00

Pigbull 0,66

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo (05/1070) 6 14 6 14 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maglio  Enrico (05/898) 3 8 5 13 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualandri Roberto (05/889) 3 6 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Alberto (05/836) 6 13 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi Massimiliano (05/1013) 6 11 3 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Sandro (05/1420) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carola Stefano (05/1507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polli Gianluca (05/835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zangheri Gian Andrea (05/823) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo 05/1070 18 40 2,22

Maglio  Enrico 05/898 13 30 2,31

Gualandri Roberto 05/889 15 26 1,73

Longhi Alberto 05/836 13 23 1,77

Manfredi Massimiliano 05/1013 11 18 1,64

Bianchini Sandro 05/1420 1 2 2,00

Carola Stefano 05/1507 0 0 0,00

Polli Gianluca 05/835 0 0 0,00

Zangheri Gian Andrea 05/823 1 0 0,00

Liberty Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

D'Alessandro Simone (05/820) 3 9 3 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drudi Dimitri (05/810) 6 8 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelella Nicole (05/1528) 1 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amaducci Federico (05/935) 3 6 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Monia (05/934) 5 3 2 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamagna Isabella (05/821) 4 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazi Omar (05/1417) 2 1 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersani Simona (05/1065) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbonari Giuseppe (05/930) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Alessandro Simone 05/820 12 30 2,50

Drudi Dimitri 05/810 12 19 1,58

Pelella Nicole 05/1528 7 13 1,86

Amaducci Federico 05/935 9 10 1,11

Fabbri Monia 05/934 13 10 0,77

Zamagna Isabella 05/821 7 5 0,71

Fazi Omar 05/1417 9 3 0,33

Bersani Simona 05/1065 3 1 0,33

Carbonari Giuseppe 05/930 0 0 0,00



Pig Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cincinelli Alessandro (05/826) 5 12 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santiago Neto Joao Felipe (05/888) 6 12 6 6 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savoretti Emmanuele (05/950) 0 0 6 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinaccio Fabio (05/896) 6 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balasso Elena (05/814) 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorgolini Cristian (05/840) 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercuri Omar (05/829) 3 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodriguez Ronald Rafael (12/275) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletti Carlo (05/834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Corso Moreno (05/1369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cincinelli Alessandro 05/826 17 34 2,00

Santiago Neto Joao 05/888 18 33 1,83

Savoretti Emmanuele 05/950 9 17 1,89

Marinaccio Fabio 05/896 10 13 1,30

Balasso Elena 05/814 3 6 2,00

Gorgolini Cristian 05/840 6 5 0,83

Mercuri Omar 05/829 6 4 0,67

Rodriguez Ronald Rafael 12/275 3 3 1,00

Coletti Carlo 05/834 0 0 0,00

Del Corso Moreno 05/1369 0 0 0,00


